

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 15296-15298/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
07/02/2012 in WPC No. 15525/2006, WPC No. 6901/2007, WPC No.
7975/2008 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

DAANISH PUBLICATIONS PVT.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file counter affidavit and
interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/07/2015 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Dhar, Adv.
for Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Ahukl, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter, dated 07.07.2015.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar